Ferrari1�
Akrobat
A
kro
b
at
Stays
The	gas	lift

100° x x 2 x x 2
Kg
9
75°
90° x 2 2 x x 2
100° x x 2
This chart is intended merely as a general guidance. It is base on approximations and therefore in some
cases it may not be coherent with real cases. “x” means that the lift is not suitable.
Lift-up	applications
L
Force
(N)
Kit	code
(containing	:gas	lift,	cabinet	plate,	door	plate	for
wooden	and	aluminium	door,	7	screws)
243 60 PGA243C060AK001
243 80 PGA243C080AK002
243 100 PGA243C100AK003
276 60 PGA276C060AK004
276 80 PGA276C060AK005
276 100 PGA276C060AK006
Drop-down	applications
243 40 PGC243C060AK007